
8

8

9

1

7
2

7

7

7 9 12

7 9 12

3
7

9

12

5

4
8

10

11

7

9

12

8

10

11

13

Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

14 - Aron valve magnet 24V 1 SPECIAL ORDER

13 - Check valve 1 VU 1/2"

12 201A2124 Hexagon head bolt 4 DIN931-M 8x 35 - Zn

11 201A2153 Hexagon head bolt 2 DIN931-M 8x 45 - Zn

10 208E0420 Hose clamp cover plate 2 ADPS3

9 208E0402 Hose clamp cover plate 4 ADPS2

8 208E0419 Hose clamp 4 AD3 22-22 S

7 208E0404 Hose clamp 8 AD2 14-14 S

6 204A0901 Nut 2 DIN 934 - M10 - Zn

5 203A0205 Washer 2 DIN 125 - M8 - Zn

4 201A2164 Hexagon head bolt 2 DIN931-M 8x 55 - Zn

3 201A1531 Socket head cap screw 2 DIN 912 - M6x55 - Zn

2 - Control valve 1

1 299A0301 Flow control valve RFP3 1/2 1

Bucket sweeper K1800 
hydraulic set

11.04.2019

377.900

Revision
Date


	VO ENG 1/1
	Drawing View2


